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FIRST NAME LAST NAME DISTRICT PRIMARY EMAIL ADDRESS SIGNATURE
Sarah Adkins Lincoln Parish Sarah31766@yahoo.com
Ashley Atkins Caddo Parish Amatkins@caddoschools.org //(A W m‘;
Courthey— Auistin- \ernon-Parish courtmeyraustin@vpsbrts- SECON@A(&\[ G~0VP — ShRWNEPeT
Jessica Borland Grant Parish Jessica.borland@gpsb.org ! ‘ MM
Bridget Bridges Caddo Parish bbridges19 @caddoschools.org U _—
Heather Brooks Claiborne Parish hbrooks@claibornepsb.org WW(
Bobbi Caballero Natchitoches Parish bcaballero@nat.k12.la.us mm %{'{M_}
Kimberly Canada Monroe City Schools kcanada71418@yahoo.com 3 (\W
Shaina Clark Bossier Parish shaina.clark@bossierschools.org '
Amy Cooper Monroe City Schools amy.cooper@mcschools.net
Shamekia Cooper Webster Parish shamekia.cooper@websterpsb.org
Ashley Cotten Jackson Parish ashley.cotten@jpsbschools.us
Amanda Crane Claiborne Parish CraneAN85@gmail.com
ljnanya Davis Monroe City Schools ljnanya.davis@mcschools.net
Wanda Dixoh Webster Parish Wanda.dixon@websterpsb.org
Debra Duncan Caddo Parish dduncan@magnoliacharter.org
Lenell Edmonds Morehouse Parish ledmonds@mpsb.us
Angela Elzy Monroe City Schools angela.elzy@mcschools.net
Kimberly Franks Lincoln Parish Kimberly.franks@lincolnschools.org |
Courtney Gaspard Bossier Parish courtney.gaspard @bossierschools.org
Maggie Generoso Monroe City Schools maggie.generoso@mcschools.net )
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LaToya Gilmore Union Parish gilmorel@unionpsd.org . R

Nicolette Graham Caddo Parish Ngraham@®caddoschools.org " :

Kelly Hammond Lincoln Parish kelly.hammond@lincolnschools.org } / mM
Michele Hendrix Caddo Parish mlhendrix@caddoschools.org }"]ﬂ [ éum OJM i
Belonda Howard Rapides Parish belonda.howard@rpsb.us .

Rhonda Jones Monroe City Schools Rhojones73 @gmail.com

Stephanie Kyle Caddo Parish svandaele@caddoschools.org

Laura Long Caddo Parish Llduncan@caddoschools.org

Cori Manuel Natchitoches Parish cmanuel @nat.k12.la.us R

Mercedes Martin Caddo Parish Mdmartin@caddoschools.org vﬂWiﬂzw Mﬁ
Jacqueline Matthews Monroe City Schools jacqueline.matthews@mcschools.ne&t\ / x,\__l V.V-\@m
Krista May Caddo Parish Kgore@caddoschools.org A . WA(

Carol McGuffee Catahoula Parish carolmcguffee@catahoulaschools.com .GOA.AQ ('@"T%’— "

Derrick Miles Caddo Parish Djmiles@caddoschools.org \ T:,\k U\

Sunny Mitchell Lincoln Parish sunny.journey@lincolnschools.org /r

Emily Ogden Richland Parish eogden@richland.k12.la.us K -

Torri Palms-Moore Caddo Parish Tlpalms-moore@caddoschools.org //)V\‘ -

Sarah Rachal Natchitoches Parish srachal@nat.k12.la.us JMM )
Sarah Reech Avoyelles Parish sareech@avoyellespsh.com _&(} S_IOA,O_,_“QQ C ,0—-_
Alberta Richardson Morehouse Parish arichardson@mpsb.us

Brittany Richardson Caddo Parish Bnrichardson@caddoschools.org | a
Marcie Simpson Network A Jackson Parish marcie.simpson@jpsbschools.us
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Rose Fowhsend Rapides Parish Rose.tawnsare@rpsb.us

Misti Tubbs Bossier Parish Misti.tubbs@bossierschools.org

Kayce Waller Morehouse Parish kaycewaller@beekmancharter.org Oul/)ﬂ( MVW\_/

Paulette Welch LaSalle Parish pwelch@lasallepsb.com \-H%

Chrissy Williams Monroe City Schools chrissy.williams@mcschools.net »

Ronnia Williamson Monroe City Schools ronnia.williamson@mcschools.net ﬁ((/v-; Z,_{%A' fﬂ/u,\:___._—-—'
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